SemiQ | www.semiq.com/
Harnessing the Power of
Silicon Carbide to Shape a
Sustainable and
Efficient Future
High Power Silicon

Modules MOSFETs Diodes Known Good Die
SemiQ Diodes and MOSFETs are available in standardized packages
including TO-220, TO-247, TO-263, SOT-227, Half-Bridge and Full-Bridge
Modules, as well as Known Good Die.
Product Overview
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/
Gen3 650V/1200V/1700V
SiC Diode Bare Die
Part Number Voltage [V] Current [A]
GP3D006A065X 650 6
GP3D008A065X 650 8
GP3D010A065X 650 10
GP3D012A065X 650 12
GP3D020A065X 650 20
GP3D030A065X 650 30
GP3D050A065X 650 50
GP3D010A120X 1200 10
GP3D015A120X 1200 15
GP3D020A120X 1200 20
GP3D030A120X 1200 30
GP3D050A120X 1200 50
GP3D005A170X 1700 5
GP3D010A170X 1700 10
GP3D020A170X 1700 20
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/
Gen3 650V/1200V/1700V
SiC Diode Bare Die
Part Number Voltage [V] Current [A] Die Size (mm2) Description
GP3D006A065X 650 6 1.57 x 1.57 In production
GP3D008A065X 650 8 1.76 x 1.76 In production
GP3D010A065X 650 10 1.92 x.1.92 In production
GP3D012A065X 650 12 1.5 x 2.9 In production
GP3D020A065X 650 20 2.39 x 2.39 In production
GP3D030A065X 650 30 2.86 x 2.86 In production
GP3D050A065X 650 50 3.5 x 3.5 In production
GP3D010A120X 1200 10 2.4 x 2.4 In production
GP3D015A120X 1200 15 2.12 x 4.1 In production
GP3D020A120X 1200 20 3.25 x3.25 In production
GP3D030A120X 1200 30 3.9 x 3.9 In production
GP3D050A120X 1200 50 4.93 x 4.93 In production
GP3D005A170X 1700 5 2.16 x 2.16 In production
GP3D010A170X 1700 10 2.91 x 2.91 In production
GP3D020A170X 1700 20 3.95 x 3.95 In production
GP3D050A170X 1700 50 5.00 x 7.20 Under Qual
Gen3 Diode Discretes
Part Number Voltage [V] Current [A] Package
GP3D006A065A 6 TO-220-2L
GP3D006A065F 6 TO-220-2L-FP
GP3D008A065A 8 TO-220-2L
GP3D008A065F 8 TO-220-2L-FP
GP3D010A065A 10 TO-220-2L
GP3D010A065B 10 TO-247-2L
GP3D012A065A 12 TO-220-2L
GP3D012A065B 12 TO-247-2L
GP3D016A065U 2X8 TO-247-3L
GP3D020A065A 20 TO-220-2L
GP3D020A065B 20 TO-247-2L
GP3D020A065U 2X10 TO-247-3L
GP3D024A065U 2X12 TO-247-3L
GP3D030A065B 30 TO-247-2L
GP3D040A065U 2X20 TO-247-3L
GP3D050A065B 50 TO-247-2L
GP3D010A120S 10 DO-214AB
GP3D010A120A 10 TO-220-2L
GP3D010A120B 10 TO-247-2L
GP3D015A120A 15 TO-220-2L
GP3D015A120B 15 TO-247-2L
GP3D020A120A 20 TO-220-2L
GP3D020A120B 20 TO-247-2L
GP3D020A120U 2X10 TO-247-3L
GP3D030A120B 30 TO-247-2L
GP3D030A120U 2X15 TO-247-3L
GP3D040A120U 2X20 TO-247-3L
GP3D050A120B 50 TO-247-2L
GP3D060A120U 2X30 TO-247-3L
GP3D005A170B 5 TO-247-2L
GP3D010A170B 10 TO-247-2L
GP3D020A170B 20 TO-247-2L
650V
1200V
1700V
TO-220-2L

F-Suffix
DO-214AB
S-Suffix
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/
1700V Diodes: TO247-2L and SOT-227
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/
Gen3 Diode Modules
Product Voltage Current Package/Topology
GHXS010A060S-D3
600/650V
10A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS020A060S-D3 20A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS030A060S-D3 30A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS030A060S-D1E 30A SOT-227/Bridge
GHXS050B065S-D3 50A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS100B065S-D3 100A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS015A120S-D3
1200V
15A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS030A120S-D3 30A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS030A120S-D1E 30A SOT-227/Bridge
GHXS045A120S-D3 45A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS060A120S-D3 60A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS050B120S-D3 50A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS100B120S-D3 100A SOT-227/Parallel
GHXS300A120S7D5 300A S7 Half Bridge
GHXS400A120S7D5 400 S7 Half Bridge
SOT-227
D3-Suffix
SOT-227
D1E-Suffix

TCPAK-7L
TO263-7L
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/
Gen2 MOSFET Discrete
Part Number
Voltage
[V]
Rds_On
mΩ
Current
ID (A) at
TC=25oC
Package
GP2T080A120H 80 35 TO-247-4L
GP2T080A120J 80 35 TO-263-7L
GP2T080A120U 80 35 TO-247-3L
GP2T040A120H 40 63 TO-247-4L
GP2T040A120J 40 63 TO-263-7L
GP2T040A120U 40 63 TO-247-3L
GP2T020A120H 20 119 TO-247-4L
1200V
TO-247-3L
U-Suffix
TO-263-7L

TOP SIDE COOLING PACKAGE: TCPAK
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/
Gen2 MOSFET Module – SOT-227
Part Number
Voltage
[V]
Rds_On
mΩ
Current
ID (A) at
TC=25oC
Package
GCMX080A120S-E1 80 30 SOT-227 w/o SBD
GCMS080A120S-E1 80 30 SOT-227 w/SBD
GCMX040A120S-E1 40 57 SOT-227 w/o SBD
GCMS040A120S-E1 40 57 SOT-227 w/SBD
GCMX020A120S-E1 20 113 SOT-227 w/o SBD
GCMS020A120S-E1 20 113 SOT-227 w/SBD
GCMX010A120S-E1 10 218 SOT-227 w/o SBD
GCMS010A120S-E1 10 218 SOT-227 w/SBD
1200V
SOT-227
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/
Gen2 MOSFET Module – B2 Package
Part Number Voltage [V] ID
Rds_On
mOhm
Package
GCMX010A120B2B1P 214A 10 B2B1 Half Bridge
GCMX020A120B2B1P 102A 20 B2B1 Half Bridge
GCMX020A120B2H1P 102A 20 B2H1 Full Bridge
GCMX040A120B2H1P 53A 40 B2H1 Full Bridge
GCMS080A120B2H1P 27A 80 B2H1 Full Bridge
1200V
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/
Gen2 MOSFET Module – B3 Package
Part Number Voltage [V] ID
Rds_On
mOhm
Package
GCMX005A120B3B1P 383A 5 B3B1 Half Bridge
GCMX010A120B3B1P 173A 10 B3B1 Half Bridge
GCMX010A120B3H1P 200A 10 B3H1 Full Bridge
GCMX020A120B3H1P 93A 20 B3H1 Full Bridge
GCMX040A120B3H1P 56A 40 B3H1 Full Bridge
1200V
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/

100% Wafer Level Gate Burn-In Testing on MOSFETs
• Proprietary wafer level burn-in testing at high
temperature and at high gate voltage.
• Improve the assembly and production yield of
power modules with known good dies.
• Screen out the weak gate devices: Suitable for
high quality system applications including fast EV
charging, solar inverter, and automotive on board
charger and traction inverter.
Part Number Voltage [V]
Rds_On
mOhm
Package
GP2T080A120X 80 Bare Die
GP2T040A120X 40 Bare Die
GP2T020A120X 20 Bare Die
1200V
SemiQ | www.semiq.com/